
 

 

2026 Town Council Meeting Schedule 

 

 

Work Session     Regular Monthly Meetings 

 

Monday, December 18, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026 

Monday, January 26, 2026   Monday, February 2, 2026 

Monday, February 23, 2026   Monday, March 2, 2026 

Monday, March 30, 2026   Monday, April 6, 2026 

Monday, April 27, 2026   Monday, May 4, 2026 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 *   Monday, June 1, 2026 

Monday, June 29, 2026   Monday, July 6, 2026 ** 

Monday, July 27, 2026    Monday, August 3, 2026 

Monday, August 31, 2026   Tuesday, September 8, 2026 * 

Monday, September 28, 2026    Monday, October 5, 2026 

Monday, October 26, 2026   Monday, November 2, 2026 

Monday, November 30, 2026***  Monday, December 7, 2026 

December 28, 2026 TBD 

 

* Memorial Day is Monday, May 25th. Labor Day is Monday, September 7th. Our Policies and 

Procedures state that if a meeting falls on a legal holiday, the meeting will be scheduled for the next 

business day. These meetings are reflected as such.  

**July 4th is on a Saturday this year. The State is observing Friday, July 3rd as a holiday. 

*** Thanksgiving is the week prior to the November work session. There should be no conflict with this 

meeting.  

 Christmas is on Friday. The State is recognizing 12/24 and 12/25 as holidays. Council can 

determine at their December 7th regular meeting if they would like to hold their Work Session 

on December 28th.  

 

 

 


